A23-1495SAUNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2315012111 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 05/30/2023 03:28 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	IT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294]			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
2549 69129 CSC	┐				
801 Adlai Stevenson D. ve Springfield, IL 62707 File	d In: Illinois				
	(Cook)	THE AROVE SPA	CE IS FOR FI	LING OFFICE USE C	NLY
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FAC MUMOSR 1920316040 07/22/2019		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA Filer: attach Amendment Ad	MENT AMENDA L ESTATE RECO	MENT is to be filed (for r	ecord)
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan and Statement identified about	we is lerminated				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignry in nem 70 or For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also ir ulcate affected			of Assignor in its	9 mg	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement dentified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respec	to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party auth	orizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/			•	
Check DIRE OF Bresse (WO BOXES:	<u>ie raa kase three b</u> NGE jame er.≟≃		me: Complete ito	mDELETE name: (Sive record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Identification	6a or 6b; g alitem	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	, and item 7c	to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nge - provide start	ang name (oa or oo)			
OR 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ROMERO .	ALDO				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	ston Change - provide	1 Euf "£" are ceu, 1d7 to c7) comen <u>eno</u> ytro	rame; do not omit, mo	odily, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ÖRĞANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	-	9	7		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u>'</u> &_		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		<u> </u>		/ic.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE PO	STAL CO JE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collaterol	RESTATE cover	ad colleteral A	SSIGN colleterat
Indicate collaterat: 2019 ADP TE31630D145B1605AP	o content	Decete condition	nesinie wien	CU CONSTITUTE	SSIST CONSIGNA
S# 7118C0141					
2019 NCP NCPE4301010					
S# 257737748					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT	branista anto ana como 100 ao 644	Inama of Assissa	v if this is an Assiss—	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide	name of authorizi			e, a trie is on Mangrimur	<u>. </u>
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICFOF					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Aldo Romero			<u> </u>		 2549 69129

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMENT ADDENDUM	1	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: s 1920316040 07/22/2019			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICFOF			
OR 12b. (NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DESTOR on related financing stat arm of (Na			13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Dr.	yamay see misesianan mane sees net m	
OR 136. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ROMETO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Aldo	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITTAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collaboral):	0/		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ion of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collar	lorul 🔽 is filed as a fixture filing }	tached Exhibit	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate desc (if Dobjer does not have a record Interest): 1200 Knottingham Ct #2B Schaumburg, IL 60193	APN:07	7-35-200-034-1160	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-000068909			

2315012111 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

Parcel One:

Unit 2BR, Building 23, as described in survey delineated on and attached to and a part of a Declaration of Condominium Ownership registered on the 30th day of May, 1979, as Document 3094348.

Parcel Two:

An undivided .5801 interest (Except the units delineated and described in said survey) in and to the following described premises: The North Half (1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section 35, Township 41 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian (excepting therefrom that part taken for public roads in plat of dedication registered on the 24th day of June, 1983 as Document 3314675), and (excepting therefrom the No. 10.00 feet thereof) and also (excepting therefrom the West 50.00 feet except the North 50 feet thereof), in Cook County, Illinois. The Or Cook County Clerk's Office

Property Address: 1200 Knottingham Ct Unit 28 Schaumburg, IL 60193

Pin: 07-35-200-034-1160

Legal Description A23-1495/55